Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
Tritan-Drill-Alu
5
2
0
0,3
0,6
0,9

 m
7
l4 l2
l3
13
0°
l1
d 2
 h
6
d 1
 h
7
l4 l2
l3
4,00 6 74 36 29 36 SCD681-0400-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307609
4,10 6 74 36 29 36 SCD681-0410-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307610
4,20 6 74 36 29 36 SCD681-0420-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307611
4,30 6 74 36 29 36 SCD681-0430-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307612
4,50 6 74 36 29 36 SCD681-0450-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307613
4,60 6 74 36 29 36 SCD681-0460-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307614
4,65 6 74 36 29 36 SCD681-0465-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307615
4,80 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0480-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307616
4,90 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0490-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307617
5,00 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0500-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307618
5,10 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0510-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307619
5,20 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0520-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307620
5,30 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0530-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307621
5,50 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0550-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307622
5,55 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0555-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307623
5,60 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0560-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307624
5,80 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0580-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307625
5,90 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0590-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307626
6,00 6 82 44 35 36 SCD681-0600-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307627
6,10 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0610-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307628
6,20 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0620-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307629
6,30 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0630-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307630
6,40 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0640-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307631
6,50 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0650-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307632
6,60 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0660-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307633
6,80 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0680-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307634
6,90 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0690-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307635
7,00 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0700-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307636
7,40 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0740-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307637
7,45 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0745-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307638
7,50 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0750-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307639
7,80 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0780-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307640
8,00 8 91 53 43 36 SCD681-0800-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307641
8,10 10 103 61 49 40 SCD681-0810-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307642
8,40 10 103 61 49 40 SCD681-0840-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307643
DRILLING | Tritan-Drill-Alu 3
Tritan-Drill-Alu
Solid carbide twist drill
SCD681 (5xD), internal coolant supply

4,00 4,70 6 74 36 29 36
4,71 6,00 6 82 44 35 36
6,01 7,00 8 91 53 43 36
7,01 8,00 8 91 53 43 36
8,01 9,00 10 103 61 49 40
9,01 10,00 10 103 61 49 40
10,01 11,00 12 118 71 56 45
11,01 12,00 12 118 71 56 45
12,01 14,00 14 124 77 60 45
14,01 16,00 16 133 83 63 48
16,01 18,00 18 143 93 71 48
18,01 20,00 20 153 101 77 50
d1 min. d1 max. d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4
DLC
coated
8,50 10 103 61 49 40 SCD681-0850-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307644
8,80 10 103 61 49 40 SCD681-0880-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307645
9,00 10 103 61 49 40 SCD681-0900-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307646
9,10 10 103 61 49 40 SCD681-0910-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307647
9,80 10 103 61 49 40 SCD681-0980-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307648
10,00 10 103 61 49 40 SCD681-1000-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307649
10,20 12 118 71 56 45 SCD681-1020-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307650
10,50 12 118 71 56 45 SCD681-1050-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307651
11,00 12 118 71 56 45 SCD681-1100-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307652
11,50 12 118 71 56 45 SCD681-1150-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307653
11,80 12 118 71 56 45 SCD681-1180-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307654
12,00 12 118 71 56 45 SCD681-1200-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307655
12,50 14 124 77 60 45 SCD681-1250-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307656
13,00 14 124 77 60 45 SCD681-1300-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307657
14,00 14 124 77 60 45 SCD681-1400-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307658
15,00 16 133 83 63 48 SCD681-1500-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307659
16,00 16 133 83 63 48 SCD681-1600-3-3-130HA05-HU318 31307660
Tritan-Drill-Alu | Solid carbide twist drill SCD681 (5xD), internal coolant supply
Dimensions Shank form HA
d1 h7 d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4 Specification Order no.
Dimensions in mm.